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TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

0
1969 50,125 1,900 0
1959

0
1953 28,555 0

0
1953 18,380 0
1951

0
1949 20,310 0

0
1936 17,075 16,510 0
1934 44,195

Sligo Creek Elementary School

YEAR 
OCCUPIED

EXISTING 
SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET
NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION
EXISTING NOT 

USED

0

14,935 0

8,0501974

45,555 38,930

1953 7,485

28,450 24,590

1940 19,320

0 0316,880 16,869 81,930

98,799

0
1985
1976 3,390

1999 11,055 11,055 0
2007 5,814 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
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