Sligo Creek Elementary School

[PROPOSED S	QUARE FEET	
	YEAR		EXISTING	NEW			EXISTING NOT
	OCCL	JPIED	SQUARE FEET	CONSTRUCTION	MODERNIZATION	DEMOLITION	USED
ORIGINAL BUILDING		1934	44,195				0
ADDITION 1		1936	17,075		16,510		0
ADDITION 2		1940	19,320		15,515		0
ADDITION 3		1949	20,310				0
ADDITION 4		1951	28,450		24,590		0
ADDITION 5		1953	18,380		,		0
ADDITION 6		1953	7,485				0
ADDITION 7		1953	28,555				0
ADDITION 8		1959	45,555		38,930		0
ADDITION 9		1969	50,125		1,900		0
ADDITION 10		1974	8,050		·		0
ADDITION 11		1976	3,390				0
ADDITION 12		1985	14,935				0
ADDITION 13		1999	11,055	11,055			0
ADDITION 14		2007		5,814			0
ADDITION 15							0
ADDITION 16							0
ADDITION 17							0
ADDITION 18							0
ADDITION 19							0
ADDITION 20							0
TOTALS			316,880	16,869	81,930	0	0
				NEW GROSS SQL	JARE FEET	98,799	